
$31.99

$31.99

$29.99

$29.99

$27.99

$29.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$22.99

$12.99

$17.99

$8.99

$17.99

$17.99

$14.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$11.99

$8.99

$6.99

$8.99

$7.99

$6.99

July 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:
Things with Wings - Miss Tiina

Blueprints 26

Birthday Bears - Birdie Brown

Birthday Present

Jumbo Peek-a-Boo Circle Windows - Lisa Johnson

Pierced Rectangle Frames

Pierced Circle Frames

Pierced Oval Frames

Pierced Square Frames

Hip Clips - Laina Lamb Design

Creative Clips - Laina Lamb Design

Decor & More - O and Zero

Decor & More - 1

Decor & More - 2

Decor & More - 3

Decor & More - 4

Decor & More - 5

Decor & More - 6 and 9 

Decor & More - 7

Decor & More - 8

Arrow Greetings

Birthday Centerpieces

Brushstroke Birthday Greetings

Clowning Around - Pure Innocence

Be Mime - Pure Innocence

Birthday Balloons

Birthday Wishes & Balloons

Vintage Buttons

$17.99

$15.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$17.99

$9.00

$9.00

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$16.99

$5.50

$5.50

$5.50

$5.99

$5.99

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

$6.80

Stamps:
Piece of Cake

Party Patterns

Brushstroke Birthday

Birthday Wishes & Balloons

Birthday Bears - Birdie Brown

Things with Wings - Miss Tiina

Be Mime - Pure Innocence

Clowning Around - Pure Innocence

Abstract Background

Star Celebration Background

Balloon Strings Background

Split Diagonal Background

MIX-ables:
Split Diagonal Stencil

Abstract Stencil

Star Celebration Stencil

Patterned Paper:
Dots & Stripes Sorbet Paper Pack

Plaid Patterns Paper Pack

Ink Pads and Refills:
Pigment Ink Pad Blue Breeze

Pigment Ink Pad After Midnight

Pigment Ink Pad Field Day

Pigment Ink Pad Tickled Pink

Pigment Ink Pad Cranberry Cocktail

Pop-Up Birthday
FREE Die-namics

with a $60 purchase
(before shipping and tax)

My �sh List


