

July 2015 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Stamps:	
☐ Things with Wings - Miss Tiina	\$31.99	☐ Piece of Cake	\$17.99
☐ Blueprints 26	\$31.99	Party Patterns	\$15.99
☐ Birthday Bears - Birdie Brown	\$29.99	☐ Brushstroke Birthday	\$17.99
☐ Birthday Present	\$29.99	☐ Birthday Wishes & Balloons	\$17.99
☐ Jumbo Peek-a-Boo Circle Windows - Lisa Johnson	\$27.99	Birthday Bears - Birdie Brown	\$17.99
☐ Pierced Rectangle Frames	\$29.99	☐ Things with Wings - Miss Tiina	\$17.99
☐ Pierced Circle Frames	\$25.99	☐ Be Mime - Pure Innocence	\$9.00
☐ Pierced Oval Frames	\$25.99	Clowning Around - Pure Innocence	\$9.00
☐ Pierced Square Frames	\$25.99	Abstract Background	\$16.99
☐ Hip Clips - Laina Lamb Design	\$22.99	Star Celebration Background	\$16.99
Creative Clips - Laina Lamb Design	\$12.99	☐ Balloon Strings Background	\$16.99
Decor & More - O and Zero	\$17.99	Split Diagonal Background	\$16.99
Decor & More - 1	\$8.99		
Decor & More - 2	\$17.99	MIX-ables:	
Decor & More - 3	\$17.99	Split Diagonal Stencil	\$5.50
Decor & More - 4	\$14.99	☐ Abstract Stencil	\$5.50
Decor & More - 5	\$17.99	Star Celebration Stencil	\$5.50
Decor & More - 6 and 9	\$17.99		
Decor & More - 7	\$11.99	Patterned Paper:	
Decor & More - 8	\$17.99	Dots & Stripes Sorbet Paper Pack	\$5.99
Arrow Greetings	\$17.99	☐ Plaid Patterns Paper Pack	\$5.99
☐ Birthday Centerpieces	\$17.99		
☐ Brushstroke Birthday Greetings	\$11.99	Ink Pads and Refills:	
Clowning Around - Pure Innocence	\$8.99	☐ Pigment Ink Pad Blue Breeze	\$6.80
☐ Be Mime - Pure Innocence	\$6.99	☐ Pigment Ink Pad After Midnight	\$6.80
☐ Birthday Balloons	\$8.99	☐ Pigment Ink Pad Field Day	\$6.80
☐ Birthday Wishes & Balloons	\$7.99	☐ Pigment Ink Pad Tickled Pink	\$6.80
☐ Vintage Buttons	\$6.99	☐ Pigment Ink Pad Cranberry Cocktail	\$6.80

Free with \$60

☐ Pop-Up Birthday

★ FREE Die-namics ★

with a \$60 purchase (before shipping and tax)

My Wish List